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Specialty
J. Hilburn Susan Klapkin 203-554-1064 susan.klapkin@jhilburnpartner.com

Appliance Brokers Larry Stein 732-438-1400 larry@ablsales.com

Kevin L. Uniglicht Legal Group Kevin Uniglicht 732-490-1777 kevin@Njlegalgroup.com
Law Office of Lana Yamnizki Lana Yamnizki 917-575-6140 Lanayamnizki@gmail.com

Camco Mark Cammy 7325-536-7338 camcotire@gmail.com

Wizard of Home Norman Adelman 732-303-0023 Norman@wizardofhome. net

Pearls of Wisdom Media, LLC Jackie Berman 732 610 1567 pearlsofwisdommedia@gmail.com
New Jersey Jewish News Nancy Karpf 732-567-5940 nkarpf@njjewishnews.com

David Jacobs, CPA David Jacobs 732-446-3655 djacobscpa@optonline.net
Urbach & Avraham CPAs Pamela Avraham 732-777-1158 pma@ua-cpas.com
Urbach & Avraham CPAs Jeffrey Urbach 732-777-1158 jdu@ua-cpas.com

S.Harvey Karpinos, DDS, PC Harvey Karpinos 732-414-6321 skarpinos@usa.com

College Prep Nina Sculler 732-972-3330 nina@collegeprep.pro

Priority Payment Systems Atlantic Wendi Silverberg 732-239-2850 wsilverberg@ppsatlantic.com
Morgan Stanley Ari Wishkoff 732-389-8638 ari.wishkoff@morganstanley.com
Absolute Home Mortgage Corp. Irwin Repinsky 732-887-2451 Irwin@ahmcloans.com
Valley National Bank Hedda Lans 732-284-7054 HLans@valleynationalbank.com

A. Zinger Wall Coverings LLC. Abe Zinger 908-415-2372 Eraz514@aol.com
Total Concepts Ken Lerner 732-294-1271 tcldken1004@hotmail.com

Step by Step-Wellness Larisa Belote 732-490-5770 larisa@stepbystep-wellness.com

 Farber Consulting Group Doron Farber 732-536-4765 FGG@dfarber.com  Web Desing
Organizing Made Easy, LLC Debra Levy 732-688-3060 dslperson1@aol.com

Gold-N-Time Jewelers Neil Seidman 732-536-6020 neil@gold2cashfranchise.com

Barry M. Bloom Insurance Barry Bloom 732-888-1212 bmbins@aol.com
Harry Herbst & Associates Harry Herbst 732-536-5200 info@harryherbst.com
New York Life Alexander Agor 732-610-4815 Alexander.agor@gmail.com

Cartridge Renewal Systems Craig Berman 732 845 9497 craig@cartridgerenewal.com

Century 21 Mack Morris Iris Lurie Garry A. Klein 732-887-0105 Garry.Klein@Century21.com
Coldwell Banker Wendy Feinberg 732-656-0180 www.wend56@aol.com
Coldwell Banker Michael Rosen 732-241-8918 michael.rosen@cbmoves.com
Re/Max Central Sharon Marks 732-829-3823 Sharonmarks@remax.net
Sitar Realty Company Leslie Wulach 732-283-9000 www.sitarcompany.com 
Weichert Commercial Brokerage Beth Krinsky 732-494-0778 Bkrinsky@weichertcommmercial.com
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